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BEANRSNDKR0158100000281908

CAR GO LOGISTIC SPRL
RUE DE GOSSELIES 22 

 BRUXELLES BELGIUM
 

PAPE MALICK NDIAYE
TRANSIT BANJUL

BANJUL GAMBIE TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

GLOVIS COSMOS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-10-15
KARIM EXPORT S.A

VF33HRHSB82696947 1 USED PEUGEOT 307 850.00 Kg 11.10 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0158100000284013

CAR GO LOGISTIC SPRL
RUE DE GOSSELIES 22 

 BRUXELLES BELGIUM
 

ALIEU CEESAY
TRANSIT BANJUL

BANJUL GAMBIE TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

GLOVIS COSMOS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-10-15
KARIM EXPORT S.A

VF33HRHSB82497638 1 USED PEUGEOT 307 850.00 Kg 11.10 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0158100000284014

CAR GO LOGISTIC SPRL
RUE DE GOSSELIES 22 

 BRUXELLES BELGIUM
 

ALIEU CEESAY
TRANSIT BANJUL

BANJUL GAMBIE TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

GLOVIS COSMOS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-10-15
KARIM EXPORT S.A

VF1B2900505095522 1 USED RENAULT 25 850.00 Kg 12.11 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0158100000284015

CAR GO LOGISTIC SPRL
RUE DE GOSSELIES 22 

 BRUXELLES BELGIUM
 

ALIEU CEESAY
TRANSIT BANJUL

BANJUL GAMBIE TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

GLOVIS COSMOS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-10-15
KARIM EXPORT S.A

VF38BRHYE81060600 1 USED PEUGEOT 406 850.00 Kg 11.30 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0158100000284016

CAR GO LOGISTIC SPRL
RUE DE GOSSELIES 22 

 BRUXELLES BELGIUM
 

ALIEU CEESAY
TRANSIT BANJUL

BANJUL GAMBIE TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

GLOVIS COSMOS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-10-15
KARIM EXPORT S.A

VF33CRHYB82846376 1 USED PEUGEOT 307 850.00 Kg 11.10 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0158100000284017

CAR GO LOGISTIC SPRL
RUE DE GOSSELIES 22 

 BRUXELLES BELGIUM
 

ALIEU CEESAY
TRANSIT BANJUL

BANJUL GAMBIE TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

GLOVIS COSMOS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-10-15
KARIM EXPORT S.A

VF8J635250R244919 1 USED RENAULT ESPACE 950.00 Kg 13.64 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0158100000284018

CAR GO LOGISTIC SPRL
RUE DE GOSSELIES 22 

 BRUXELLES BELGIUM
 

ALIEU CEESAY
TRANSIT BANJUL

BANJUL GAMBIE TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

GLOVIS COSMOS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-10-15
KARIM EXPORT S.A

VF33CRHYB83664127 1 USED PEUGEOT 307 850.00 Kg 11.10 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0158100000284019

CAR GO LOGISTIC SPRL
RUE DE GOSSELIES 22 

 BRUXELLES BELGIUM
 

ALIEU CEESAY
TRANSIT BANJUL

BANJUL GAMBIE TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

GLOVIS COSMOS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-10-15
KARIM EXPORT S.A

VF33CRHYB83107861 1 USED PEUGEOT 307 850.00 Kg 11.10 m3

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

